Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

MoDOT

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 1, 2023

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 230120-H05 Pay Period Start See NTP Date Original Contract Amount $1,178,851.55
1 Prime Contractor Joe's Bridge & Grading, Inc. Pay Period End June 1, 2023 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $1,178,851.55
Approval Date By User
June 1, 2023 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by olivem2
June 1, 2023 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by HILLSD1
June 5, 2023 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1

Original Completion Date
December 1, 2023

Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date
December 1, 2023 0.87%

Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract
Acceptance Date
Awarded Date February 8, 2023
January 20, 2023

Notice to Proceed Date March 6, 2023

February 8, 2023
January 20, 2023
March 6, 2023

Letting Date

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1

This Estimate Previous To Date
230120-H05
Total Posted Items Pay $10,252.00 $0.00 $10,252.00
Gross Item Adjustments SOOI s0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $10,252.00
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $10,252.00
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line ltem Item Description Unit | Unit Price Current
Number Number Code Installed

Qty

J9S3530 5001 6189901 MISC.For the Contract Bond Payment — this is the amount supported by the LS  $10,252.000

invoice for Bond #35193 submitted by the contractor
Project J9S3530 - Total

Overall - Total

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023

% of Current Contract Amount Complete

Current
Installed
Amount

$10,252.00

$10,252.00
$10,252.00
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MoDOT
(%
Project = Federal Project Route County
Number Proj. Description
Number
J9S3517  FAS Bridge 153 DUNKLIN

J983530

S703(14) replacement

FAS Bridge A PEMISCOT
S703(4)  replacement

Totals by Job Numbers

J9S3517

J9S3530

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Project Details

Contract Project Information

over Taylor Slough north of Kennett

over Drainage Ditch 72 near Bragg City

Location of Work

This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $10,252.00 $0.00 $10,252.00
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $10,252.00 $0.00 $10,252.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 3/23/2023

Report Generated on June 6, 2023
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on June 6, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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MoDOT
%

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

230120-H05 J983517

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0070
0070
0070
0070

0070

Line

No.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

0270

Item

Code

2022010

2079909

3040506

4013000

4020520

4071005

6097000

6161005

6161008

6161030

6161052

6161098A

6181000

6206000C

6206001C

6221001

6274000

8051000A

8061005

8061016

8061017

8061019

2063300

2069901

2160500

7034040

7061020

Description

REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS

MISC.MODIFIED LINEAR GRADING, CLASS 2

TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BASE)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE
LEVELING)

TACK COAT

ROCK LINING

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM
TYPE Il MOVEABLE BARRICADE
WARNING LIGHT, TYPE B

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

MOBILIZATION

4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF
SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)

CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING
SEEDING - COOL SEASON GRASSES

ROCK DITCH CHECK

SEDIMENT REMOVAL

TEMPORARY SEEDING

SILT FENCE

CLASS 4 EXCAVATION

MISC.DEWATERING

REMOVAL OF BRIDGES

CLASS B-1 CONCRETE (CULVERTS-BRIDGE)

REINFORCING STEEL (CULVERTS-BRIDGE)

Bid
Quantity
1.00
1.80
140.00
48.40

26.40

49.00
64.00
212.00
4.00
6.00
12.00

2.00

1.00

368.00

368.00

326.00

1.00
0.20
30.00
6.00
0.20
221.00
610.00
1.00
1.00
269.00

32,970.00

Net
Change
Order

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

-1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total
Current
Quantity

1.00
1.80
140.00
48.40

26.40

49.00
64.00
212.00
4.00
6.00
12.00

2.00

0.00

368.00

368.00

326.00

1.00
0.20
30.00
6.00
0.20
221.00
610.00
1.00
1.00
269.00

32,970.00

Unit

LS

STA

SQYD

TONS

TONS

GAL

CuYD

SQFT

EA

EA

EA

EA

LS

LF

LF

SQYD

LS

ACRE

LF

CUYD

ACRE

LF

CuYD

LS

LS

CuUYD

LB

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

Unit Price

$4,000.00
$12,500.00
$18.00
$377.00

$355.00

$6.00
$86.00
$8.50
$75.00
$165.00
$35.00

$2,300.00

$60,000.00

$0.25

$0.25

$15.00

$4,500.00
$25,000.00
$20.00
$10.00
$1,000.00
$3.00
$24.00
$12,000.00
$30,000.00
$850.00

$1.90

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Project J9S3517 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date m

J983530

Revision 3/23/2023

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0131

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

0360

0370

0380

0390

0400

0410

0420

6181000

2022010

2064000

2079909

3040506

3105002

4039905

6096020

6096042

6113020

6113040

6149902

6149902

6161005

6161008

6161030

MOBILIZATION

REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS

POROUS BACKFILL

MISC.MODIFIED LINEAR GRADING, CLASS I
TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)
GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)
MISC.OPTIONAL PAVEMENT

FURNISHING TYPE 2 ROCK DITCH LINER
PLACING TYPE 2 ROCK DITCH LINER
FURNISHING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET
PLACING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET

MISC.18 IN FLAP GATE

MISC.24 IN FLAP GATE

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM

TYPE Il MOVEABLE BARRICADE

0.00
1.00
36.00
10.40
1,760.00
31.00
1,760.00
366.00
366.00
295.00
295.00
1.00
3.00
212.00
4.00

6.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00
1.00
36.00
10.40
1,760.00
31.00
1,760.00
366.00
366.00
295.00
295.00
1.00
3.00
212.00
4.00

6.00

LS

LS

CUYD

STA

SQYD

TONS

SQYD

CUYD

CuUYD

CuYD

CUYD

EA

EA

SQFT

EA

EA

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$49,748.00
$18,000.00
$120.00
$2,100.00
$18.00
$45.00
$70.00
$60.00
$30.00
$60.00
$30.00
$650.00
$850.00
$8.50
$75.00

$165.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

230120-H05 J983530

Category

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0040
0040
0040
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070

0001

Line

No.

0430

0440

0450

0460

0470

0480

0490

0500

0510

0520

0530

0540

0550

0560

0570

0580

0590

0600

0610

0620

0630

0640

0650

0660

0670

0680

0690

0700

5001

Item

Code

6161052

6161098A

6181000

6206001C

6240103A

6274000

7250424

8051000A

8061005

8061016

8061017

8061019

8061050

9031270A

9031271

9035069A

2061000

2160500

5031011A

7021314

7025001

7032003

7034216

7034222

7056049

7123610

7151001

7161000

6189901

Description

WARNING LIGHT, TYPE B

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION

INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

MOBILIZATION

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING
24 IN. PIPE GROUP C

SEEDING - COOL SEASON GRASSES

ROCK DITCH CHECK

SEDIMENT REMOVAL

TEMPORARY SEEDING

SILT FENCE

TYPE C BERM

2 IN. PSST POST - 12 GA.

POST ANCHOR FOR 2 IN. PSST - 12 GA.

SHF-FLAT SHEET FLUORESCENT

CLASS 1 EXCAVATION

REMOVAL OF BRIDGES

BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB (MINOR ROAD)
GALVANIZED CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILES (14 IN)
DYNAMIC PILE TESTING

CLASS B CONCRETE (SUBSTRUCTURE)

TYPE H BARRIER

SLAB ON CONCRETE BEAM

21 IN., PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SPREAD BOX BEAM
SLAB DRAIN

VERTICAL DRAIN AT END BENTS

PLAIN NEOPRENE BEARING PAD

MISC.For the Contract Bond Payment — this is the amount
supported by the invoice for Bond #35193 submitted by the
contractor

Bid
Quantity
12.00

2.00

1.00

219.00

894.00
1.00
44.00
0.10
40.00
21.00
0.10
1,445.00
164.00
49.00
36.00
36.00
110.00
1.00
109.00
444.00
2.00
21.00
109.00
159.00
155.00

10.00

6.00

0.00

Net
Change
Order

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.00

Total
Current
Quantity

12.00

2.00

1.00

219.00

894.00
1.00
44.00
0.10
40.00
21.00
0.10
1,445.00
164.00
49.00
36.00
36.00
110.00
1.00
109.00
444.00
2.00
21.00
109.00
159.00
155.00

10.00

6.00

1.00

Unit

EA

EA

LS

LF

SQYD

LS

LF

ACRE

LF

CuYD

ACRE

LF

LF

LF

LF

SQFT

CUYD

LS

SQYD

LF

EA

CUYD

LF

SQYD

LF

EA

EA

EA

LS

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.00

Report Generated on June 6, 2023

Unit Price

$35.00

$2,300.00

$60,000.00

$0.25

$3.50
$6,000.00
$68.00
$35,000.00
$20.00
$10.00
$1,000.00
$3.00
$5.00
$30.00
$60.00
$36.00
$25.00
$30,000.00
$195.00
$89.00
$3,500.00
$1,200.00
$155.00
$592.00
$515.00
$450.00
$1,500.00
$350.00

$10,252.00

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,252.00

Project J9S3530 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated e $10,252.00

230120-H05 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 3/23/2023

$10,252.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on June 6, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT
@

Project: J983530

Line Item Description DWR DWR Quantity = Units Location From Offset/ To Offset/ Comments
Number  Code Date  Approval = Posted Station/ Distance = Station/ Distance
Date Log Log
Mile Mile
5001 6189901 MISC 6/1/23  6/1/23 1.00 LS Contract Bond Payment

No Data Available
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Jun 6, 2023
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 230120-H05

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023 7 1:30:06 AM



;;°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 230120-H05

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.
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