

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 1, 2023

Progress	s Estimat 1	e Number	Contract ID 2 Prime Contractor	230120-H05 loe's Bridge & Gi		Pay Period Start Pay Period End		2023 N	et Change C	Order Amoun	
Approval	Date										By User
June 1, 202	23		Ge	enerated and App	proved (and	should be consid	ered Dra	aft) at the	Project Offic	e Level by	olivem2
June 1, 202	23		Review	ed and Approve	d (and shou	ld be considered	Draft) at	the Res	dent Engine	er Level by	HILLSD
June 5, 202	23			Re	viewed and	Approved at the (Central C	Office Co	ntrollers Offic	e Level by	ramses
Origina	I Comple	tion Date	Current Comp	letion Date	Actual	Completion Date	e	% of	Current Cor	tract Amoun	t Complete
Dec	cember 1,	2023	December	1, 2023						0.87%	
		Contra	act Informational Dat	es		Mile	stones				
Date De	escriptior	n Origin	al Completion Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Milestones	Exist for	Contrac	t		
Acceptanc	e Date										
Awarded E	Date	Februa	ary 8, 2023	February 8, 202	23						
Letting Da	te	Janua	ry 20, 2023	January 20, 202	23						
Notice to F	Proceed D	ate March	6, 2023	March 6, 2023							
Open to Tr	raffic Date	!									
Work Bega	an Date										
Contract T	otal Pay I	For Estimat	te No. 1								
230120-H0	5			This Estimate		P	Previous		To I	Date	
.50120-110	5	Gross Ite Incentive	-	\$10,252.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$ \$ \$		\$10,252.00 \$0.00 \$0.00			
			itive ed Damage ontract Adjustments	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$ \$	0.00 0.00 0.00		\$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0		
Contract T	otal Paya	ble This Es	timate:	\$10,252.00		<u>۵</u>	0.00		\$10	,252.00	
ems Paid 1	This Estin	nate Period	<u>l</u>								
Project Number	Line Number	Item Code		Item Des	scription			Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount

						\$10,252.00						
involce for bond #35155 submitted by the contractor	Project J9S3530 - Total											
	LS \$10,252.00	LS	C.For the Contract Bond Payment – this is the amount supported by the contractor	_S \$10,252.000	1	\$10,252.00						

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information											
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work							
J9S3517	FAS S703(14)	Bridge replacement	153	DUNKLIN	over Taylor Slough north of Kennett							
J9S3530	FAS S703(4)	Bridge replacement	A	PEMISCOT	over Drainage Ditch 72 near Bragg City							

Totals by Job Numbers

S3517	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Pay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
S3530	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay	\$10,252.00	\$0.00	\$10,252.00
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			A 4 A A TA A A
Gross Item Pay	\$10,252.00	\$0.00	\$10,252.00
Gross Item Pay			,
	\$10,252.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$10,252.00 \$0.00
Gross Item Pay Incentive Disincentive		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Gross Item Pay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate) Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

					eport Generated date and can differ from the posted amo							
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
230120-H05	J9S3517	0001	0010	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0020	2079909	MISC.MODIFIED LINEAR GRADING, CLASS 2	1.80	0.00	1.80	STA	0.00	\$12,500.00	\$0.00
		0001	0030	3040506	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)	140.00	0.00	140.00	SQYD	0.00	\$18.00	\$0.00
		0001	0040	4013000	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BASE)	48.40	0.00	48.40	TONS	0.00	\$377.00	\$0.00
		0001	0050	4020520	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (SURFACE LEVELING)	26.40	0.00	26.40	TONS	0.00	\$355.00	\$0.00
		0001	0060	4071005	TACK COAT	49.00	0.00	49.00	GAL	0.00	\$6.00	\$0.00
		0001	0070	6097000	ROCK LINING	64.00	0.00	64.00	CUYD	0.00	\$86.00	\$0.00
		0001	0080	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	212.00	0.00	212.00	SQFT	0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00
		0001	0090	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00
		0001	0100	6161030	TYPE III MOVEABLE BARRICADE	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	0.00	\$165.00	\$0.00
		0001	0110	6161052	WARNING LIGHT, TYPE B	12.00	0.00	12.00	EA	0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00
		0001	0120	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$2,300.00	\$0.00
		0001	0130	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	-1.00	0.00	LS	0.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0140	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	368.00	0.00	368.00	LF	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.00
		0001	0150	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	368.00	0.00	368.00	LF	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.00
		0001	0160	6221001	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	326.00	0.00	326.00	SQYD	0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00
		0001	0170	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00
		0001 0180 80			SEEDING - COOL SEASON GRASSES	0.20	0.00	0.20	ACRE	0.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0190	8061005	ROCK DITCH CHECK	30.00	0.00	30.00	LF	0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00
		0001	0200	8061016	SEDIMENT REMOVAL	6.00	0.00	6.00	CUYD	0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00
		0001	0210	8061017	TEMPORARY SEEDING	0.20	0.00	0.20	ACRE	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0220	8061019	SILT FENCE	221.00	0.00	221.00	LF	0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00
		0070	0230	2063300	CLASS 4 EXCAVATION	610.00	0.00	610.00	CUYD	0.00	\$24.00	\$0.00
					MISC.DEWATERING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.00
					REMOVAL OF BRIDGES	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00
		0070	0260	7034040	CLASS B-1 CONCRETE (CULVERTS-BRIDGE)	269.00	0.00	269.00	CUYD	0.00	\$850.00	\$0.00
		0070	0270	7061020	REINFORCING STEEL (CULVERTS-BRIDGE)	32,970.00	0.00	32,970.00	LB	0.00	\$1.90	\$0.00
	Project J	983517 - To	otal Value	Posted to D	ate as of Report Generated Date	ated Date						\$0.00
	J9S3530	0001	0131	6181000	MOBILIZATION	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$49,748.00	\$0.00
		0001	0280	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$18,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0290	2064000	POROUS BACKFILL	36.00	0.00	36.00	CUYD	0.00	\$120.00	\$0.00
		0001	0300	2079909	MISC.MODIFIED LINEAR GRADING, CLASS II	10.40	0.00	10.40	STA	0.00	\$2,100.00	\$0.00
		0001	0310	3040506	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)	1,760.00	0.00	1,760.00	SQYD	0.00	\$18.00	\$0.00
		0001	0320	3105002	GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)	31.00	0.00	31.00	TONS	0.00	\$45.00	\$0.00
		0001	0330	4039905	MISC.OPTIONAL PAVEMENT	1,760.00	0.00	1,760.00	SQYD	0.00	\$70.00	\$0.00
		0001	0340	6096020	FURNISHING TYPE 2 ROCK DITCH LINER	366.00	0.00	366.00	CUYD	0.00	\$60.00	\$0.00
		0001	0350	6096042	PLACING TYPE 2 ROCK DITCH LINER	366.00	0.00	366.00	CUYD	0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
		0001	0360	6113020	FURNISHING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	295.00	0.00	295.00	CUYD	0.00	\$60.00	\$0.00
		0001	0370	6113040	PLACING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	295.00	0.00	295.00	CUYD	0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
		0001	0380	6149902	MISC.18 IN FLAP GATE	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$650.00	\$0.00
		0001	0390	6149902	MISC.24 IN FLAP GATE	3.00	0.00	3.00	EA	0.00	\$850.00	\$0.00
		0001	0400	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	212.00	0.00	212.00	SQFT	0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00
		0001	0410	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00
		0001	0420	6161030	TYPE III MOVEABLE BARRICADE	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	0.00	\$165.00	\$0.00



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate) Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract m.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net	Total Current	Unit	Total Posted	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED	
M.CONTRACT	INO.		INO.	Code		Quantity	Change Order	Quantity		Approved Qty		To Date (See report generated date)	
30120-H05	J9S3530	0001	0430	6161052	WARNING LIGHT, TYPE B	12.00	0.00	12.00	EA	0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0440	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED	TERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR							
		0001	0450	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0460	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	219.00	0.00	219.00	LF	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.00	
		0001	0470	6240103A	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	894.00	0.00	894.00	SQYD	0.00	\$3.50	\$0.00	
		0001	0480	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0490	7250424	24 IN. PIPE GROUP C	44.00	0.00	44.00	LF	0.00	\$68.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0500	8051000A	SEEDING - COOL SEASON GRASSES	0.10	0.00	0.10	ACRE	0.00	\$35,000.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0510	8061005	ROCK DITCH CHECK	40.00	0.00	40.00	LF	0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0520	8061016	SEDIMENT REMOVAL	21.00	0.00	21.00	CUYD	0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0530	8061017	TEMPORARY SEEDING	0.10	0.00	0.10	ACRE	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0540	8061019	SILT FENCE	1,445.00	0.00	1,445.00	LF	0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00	
		0001	0550	8061050	TYPE C BERM	164.00	0.00	164.00	LF	0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	
		0040	0560	9031270A	2 IN. PSST POST - 12 GA.	49.00	0.00	49.00	LF	0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	
		0040	0570	9031271	POST ANCHOR FOR 2 IN. PSST - 12 GA.	36.00	0.00	36.00	LF	0.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	
		0040	0580	9035069A	SHF-FLAT SHEET FLUORESCENT	36.00	0.00	36.00	SQFT	0.00	\$36.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0590	2061000	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	110.00	0.00	110.00	CUYD	0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0600	2160500	REMOVAL OF BRIDGES	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0610	5031011A	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB (MINOR ROAD)	109.00	0.00	109.00	SQYD	0.00	\$195.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0620	7021314	GALVANIZED CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILES (14 IN)	444.00	0.00	444.00	LF	0.00	\$89.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0630	7025001	DYNAMIC PILE TESTING	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0640	7032003	CLASS B CONCRETE (SUBSTRUCTURE)	21.00	CUYD	0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00			
		0070	0650	7034216	TYPE H BARRIER	109.00	0.00	109.00	LF	0.00	\$155.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0660	7034222	SLAB ON CONCRETE BEAM	159.00	0.00	159.00	SQYD	0.00	\$592.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0670	7056049	21 IN., PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SPREAD BOX BEAM	155.00	0.00	155.00	LF	0.00	\$515.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0680	7123610	SLAB DRAIN	10.00	0.00	10.00	EA	0.00	\$450.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0690	7151001	VERTICAL DRAIN AT END BENTS	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	
		0070	0700	7161000	PLAIN NEOPRENE BEARING PAD	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	0.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	
		0001	5001	6189901	MISC.For the Contract Bond Payment – this is the amount supported by the invoice for Bond #35193 submitted by the contractor	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$10,252.00	\$10,252.00	
	Project J	983530 - To	otal Value	Posted to D	ate as of Report Generated Date							\$10,252.00	
120-H05 Over	all - Total	Value Post	ted to Dat	te as of Repo	ort Generated Date							\$10,252.00	



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project:	Project: J9\$3530													
Line Number	ltem Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date		Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments		
5001	6189901	MISC.	6/1/23	6/1/23	1.00	LS	Contract Bond Payment							

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable), No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jun 6, 2023

Contract ID: 230120-H05

No Data Available



There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.